
5 Manajemen Strategi Dakwah
Radio Di Era Digital

by Umi Halwati

Submission date: 05-Apr-2023 12:15PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2056352147
File name: 5_Manajemen_Strategi_Dakwah_Radio_Di_Era_Digital.pdf (260.49K)
Word count: 2428
Character count: 15648



3

3

6

10

10



1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

6



5

6

7

8

8

9



4

6



5

6







23%
SIMILARITY INDEX

23%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 3%

3 3%

4 3%

5 2%

6 2%

7 2%

8 1%

9 1%

5 Manajemen Strategi Dakwah Radio Di Era Digital
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejournal.unitomo.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.um-tapsel.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

repositori.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.apmd.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source



10 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 20 words

sip.iainpurwokerto.ac.id
Internet Source


